ALBATROSS

Order

Member ID

1078
464
711
790
181
849
879
1116
1161
1159
1277
1234
1278
1183
1249
1284
1437
1433

1363
1359

Name

KOKOSIS
CHARALAMBOUS
FRAGKOU
IACOVOU
LAZAROU L.
IACOVOU
CHATZIKOSTIS
CHARALAMPOUS
POUYIOUTAS
KYRIACOU
LAZAROU
VASILIOU
HADJIPOLYKARPOU
ANTONIOU
POUYIOUTAS
KLEANTHOUS
KOURRIS
GRIGORIOU
NAEBAZ
HADJIMICHAEL
VOSKARIDES

Firstname

NIKOLAOS
CHARALAMBOS
ANDREAS
MICHALIS
ANTONIS
STYLIANOS
STAVROS
GRIGORIS
GEORGIOS
PANAYIOTIS
ALEXANDROS
PANTELIS
ZINONAS
GIORGOS
AIMILIOS
KLEANTHIS
MARCOS CONSTANTINOS
STEFANOS
KONZTANTINOZ
ARIS
CHRISTOS

YOB | Order
2006 1
1984 2
1992 3
1995 4
1973 5
2000 6
2001 7
2003 8
2007 9
2006 10
2006 11
2009 12
2008 13
2010 14
2010 15
2009 16
2010 17
2009 18
2010 19
2011

2013

Member ID

734

861

851

852

1036
1034
1127
1158
1162
1142
1088
1250
1283
1427
1230
1282
1362
1360
1361

Name

CHRYSOSTOMOU
FRAGKOU
EVANGELOU
PAPAPOLYVIOU
PETROU
IAKOVOU
NIKOLAIDOU
THEODOROU
PIERI
WILLIAM
KOUAgvTpOU
KOUNNOU
POMILORIDI
KOKOSI
KOKOSI
PETROU
PAPAPOLYVIOU
PARDALI
KOKOSI

Firstname

ANTRIA
STEFANI
REVEKKA

ANTRIA

ELENI
MARIA
DESPOINA
ANASTASIA

IOANNA
NATALIE
Beodavw

MARY FRANCIS
MARINA
FILOTHEI
DESPOINA

NEFELI
SOFIA
ANTREA
FANOURIA

YOB

1994
2000
2000
2001
2001
2003
2003
2005
2007
2007
2006
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2011
2013



